Gas Engine FBSGF 3.5 - 8 hp class
Centrifugal Pumps
Features:
Volute:■■  Cast iron rugged construction with tapped
openings for priming, venting and draining.
Impeller: ■■ Semi-open cast iron with “Blind Hole” for ■
engine shaft protection.
Mechanical■■  Seal: Standard carbon/ceramic faces, Viton

3
Gas Engine FBSGF 3.5 - 8 hp class
Ordering Information:Ordering Information:
Note:  All weight in pounds.
Gas Engine 3.5 - 8 HP Class
Pump Size (Dis x Suc) HP Model Description Engine Description Order Number Low Oil Shut-Off Weight
2 x 2
3.5 FBSGF-8 Briggs & Stratton, with 3 qt. fuel tank 90271008 NO 65
4 FBSGF-8H Honda, with 3 qt. fuel tank 90271108 YES 65
5.5 FBSGF-10 Briggs & Stratton INTEK, with 3 qt. fuel tank 90271010 YES 74
5.5 FBSGF-10H Honda, with 4 qt. fuel tank 90271110 NO 74
3 x 3
8 FBSGF-12 Briggs & Stratton INTEK, with 4 qt. fuel tank 90271012 YES 110
9 FBSGF-12H Honda, with 6 qt. fuel tank 90271112 YES 110
Centrifugal Pumps
4
Gas Engine FBSGF 3.5 - 8 hp class
Exploded Parts Drawing: